
1 山  口  輝  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 2 52.50 25.13 27.37 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T+2Lo 4.30 0.07 4.370 0 0 1 1

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.04 3.440 0 0 0 1

3 2A 3.30 -0.07 3.230 0 -1 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 0 1 2 0

5 2F 1.80 0.14 1.940 1 1 1 1

6 LSp2 1.90 0.42 2.323 2 1 2 3

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 0 0 2

8 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.19 2.072 0 0 1 2

23.88 25.13

Composition 2.67 3.303.25 2.75 4.00 3.00 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.553.75 2.75 4.25 3.25 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.403.50 2.75 4.00 3.25 3.50

27.37

2 南  谷  愛  恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都アクアリーナSC 1 46.91 19.74 28.17 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.15 1.251 2 1 1 2

2 2F 1.80 0.18 1.980 1 1 1 2

3 2S+2T+1A+SEQ 3.70 0.10 3.801 0 1 1 1

4 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.092 1 0 0 2

5 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.03 3.030 0 0 1 0

6 2Lz!q ! F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.301 1 0 0 -2

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.300 0 1 1 1

9 CCoSp2V F 1.88 -0.94 0.94-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

20.78 19.74

Composition 2.67 3.553.75 3.25 4.25 3.25 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.453.75 3.00 4.00 3.50 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.554.00 3.25 4.25 3.25 3.00

28.17

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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3 田  中  結  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都アクアリーナSC 6 46.89 20.19 26.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 -0.04 1.760 0 -1 0 0

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.08 2.02-1 0 -1 0 0

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.44 1.26-1 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.50-2 1 1 0 0

5 1A+1A+1T+SEQ 2.60 0.07 2.670 1 1 1 0

6 FSSp2V 1.73 0.00 1.73-1 -2 1 1 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 2 1 1

8 2T+2T 2.60 -0.03 2.570 0 -1 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.181 0 0 0 2

20.03 20.19

Composition 2.67 3.453.50 2.75 4.50 3.25 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.403.25 3.00 4.25 3.50 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.153.00 2.75 4.00 3.00 3.00

26.70

4 宇佐美      菫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 3 45.56 20.47 25.09 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T+1A+SEQ 3.50 0.03 3.530 0 0 0 1

2 2S+2T 2.60 -0.18 2.42-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.14 2.44-1 1 2 1 0

4 2Lz 2.10 -0.25 1.85-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

5 LSp1 1.50 0.06 1.560 0 1 0 1

6 2Fq q 1.80 -0.40 1.40-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

7 2Lo 1.70 -0.03 1.670 -1 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.300 0 1 1 1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.20 2.30-1 -1 -2 0 0

21.00 20.47

Composition 2.67 3.303.25 2.75 4.25 3.00 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.053.00 2.75 4.00 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.053.00 2.50 3.75 3.00 3.00

25.09
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5 寺  本  一  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 5 42.86 18.82 24.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo+2T+1A+SEQ 4.10 0.03 4.130 0 0 0 1

2 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.37 1.31-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

3 LSpB 1.20 0.02 1.220 0 0 0 1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 -1 1 1 0

5 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 -1 0 1

6 FSSp1 2.00 -0.04 1.960 0 -1 0 0

7 2Fq q 1.80 -0.40 1.40-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

8 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.08 1.800 0 -2 0 0

19.56 18.82

Composition 2.67 3.253.25 2.75 4.00 3.25 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.952.75 2.50 3.75 3.00 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.802.50 2.50 3.50 2.75 2.75

24.04

6 尾  崎  心  玲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 4 42.67 18.37 24.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.55 1.55-2 -3 -3 -2 -3

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.810 1 0 1 2

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.14 1.66-1 -1 -1 -1 0

6 LSp1 1.50 -0.15 1.35-2 0 -2 0 -1

7 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 0 1 0

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

18.80 18.37

Composition 2.67 3.103.00 3.00 3.50 3.00 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.902.75 2.75 3.50 3.00 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.102.75 2.75 3.50 3.25 3.25

24.30
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